
walking together

NEW SHARED RANGE

HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE &
MELAMINE FACED BOARDS





TWO GREAT BRANDS, 
ONE COMMON PATH. 
Formica® and Unilin 
stride ahead 
together with the
FORMICA® UNILIN 
COLLECTION, 
a full set of materials 
with a shared
range of designs 
and textures for 
architects and 
designers, bringing 
all interior projects 
to life.

Our new
FORMICA® UNILIN 
COLLECTION 
offers you one 
shared range with 
a selection of 
exclusive designs, 
created to give 
effective, aesthetic 
solutions of the highest 
quality, meeting the 
latest market 
demands for all kinds 
of decorative surfaces.
 
We invite you to walk 
through the new 
collection, a wide 
variety of colours, 
textures and finishes 
inspired by the latest 
in-design trends. 
Come walk with us!
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Formica® High Pressure 

Laminate (HPL) for demanding 

horizontal and vertical 

applications in areas subject 

to high wear and impact and 

in environments with high 

humidity.

TWO HIGH 

QUALITY 

COMPLEMENTARY 

PRODUCTS, 

ONE SHARED 

RANGE.

The products 

offered by the 

FORMICA® UNILIN 

COLLECTION  

offer solutions 

for all types 

of applications.
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Unilin Melamine Faced 

Boards for furniture, 

verticals and other 

interior applications.
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A SERENE WALK.
Pure white, 
clean woods,... 
new pastel designs 
offering the possibility 
to project both serene 
and sophisticated 
environments 
at the same time.
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Snowdon Oak
F8980
H843
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Snowdon Oak
F8980
H843
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Snowdon Oak
F8980
H843

A chalk coloured, limed oak, perfect to design romantic and nostalgic interiors.
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Snowdon Oak
F8980
H843
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A WARM WALK.
Woods, mosses, rich copper... colours that bring us closer to nature, taking us home to origins, 
creating warm and balanced spaces, far away from the bustling and chaotic rhythms of our world.
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Scafell Oak
F8986
H848
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Scafell Oak
F8986
H848
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Scafell Oak
F8986
H848

A straight grain oak with beautiful rays and a soft weathered effect.
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Scafell Oak
F8986
H848
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A VIBRANT WALK.
Industrial materials, oxidized metals, denim, fiery colours... smart designs and 
finishes that allow us to create exciting and groundbreaking environments.
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Blue Jeans
F8989
F984
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Blue Jeans
F8989
F984
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Blue Jeans
F8989
F984

Textile weave decors create a comforting calmness in any interior. 
Combine with mid-brown wood decors for a trendy look.
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Blue Jeans
F8989
F984
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Opal
F2966
U149

Colors
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Opal
F2966
U149
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Viola
F5345 MAT	 U139 CST

Surf
F7923 MAT	 U147 CST

Clementine
F2962 MAT	 U272 CST

Dune Beige
F8733 MAT	 U127 CST

Magnolia
K1962 MAT	     U222 CST

Creamy
F8760 MAT	 UD59 CST

Jasmina
F8761 MAT   0551 (UD72) CST

Levante
K3210 MAT	 U279 CST

Fondant
F8753 MAT	 U282 CST

Mokka
F8750 MAT	 U284 CST

Mojave
F8751 MAT	 U287 CST

Turtle Grey
F8965 MAT	 U292 CST

Otter
K3202 MAT		 U115 CST

Earth
F5342 MAT	 U130 CST

         Spectrum Yellow
F7940 MAT	 U135 CST

Chrome Yellow
F1485 MAT	 U136 CST

Carnaval
K1238 MAT	 U137 CST

New Burgundy
F7966 MAT	 U141 CST

Amarena
F6907 MAT	 U138 CST

Cassis
F6903 MAT	 U140 CST

Choco
F8757 MAT	 U288 CST

NEW

NEW

NEWNEW NEW

NEWNEW NEW
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Soft White
F7949 MAT  	 0025 (WE13) CST

Azure White
F8732 MAT	 WA12 CST

Possum
F5343 MAT	 U118 CST

Seed
F5344 MAT	 U144 CST

Silicon
F8763 MAT   0625 (UD96) CST

Folkestone
F7927 MAT	 U271 CST

Fossil
F5349 MAT	 U145 CST

Diamond Black
F2253 MAT	  0113 (UD35) CST

Quartz
F8762 MAT	 UD81 CST

Graphite
F7837 MAT	 U128 CST

Tornado
K2020 MAT	 UD26 CST

Citadel
K1097 MAT	 U129 CST

Lime
F4177 MAT	 U270 CST

Lemon
F8755 MAT	 U285 CST

Vibrant Green
F6901 MAT	 U143 CST

Maui
F5347 MAT	 U142 CST

Navy Blue
F7969 MAT	 U150 CST

Spectrum Blue
F7851 MAT	 U265 CST

China Blue
F7884 MAT	 U267 CST

Grotto
F7846 MAT	 U148 CST

Opal
F2966 MAT	 U149 CST

Iron
F7902 MAT	 U146 CST

Colors

NEWNEW

NEW

NEWNEW NEW

NEW

NEW
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Bellavista Oak
F8981
H844

Woods

Printed sample are shown at approximately 1:1 scale.
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Bellavista Oak
F8981
H844
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Oak Rustique
F8922 SMT                                 H327 BST

Classic Walnut
F5486 SMT                                 H578 BST

Canice Oak
F8968 LNW                                H399 W03

Belisio Oak
F8921 SMT                                 H320 BST

Suomi Ash
F8928 SMT                                 H362 BST

Modena Apple
F8949 MAT                       0944 (H804) CST

Pearl Oak
F8925 SMT                                  H337 BST

Paruma Oak
F8970 SMT                                 H878 BST

Odessa Beech
F8934 SMT                                 H534 BST

White Birch
F8946 SMT                                 H720 BST

American Maple
F1297 MAT                                 H740 CST

Solara Oak
F8927 SMT                                 H339 BST

Essential Oak Natural
F8976 LNW                                H852 W03

NEW

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.
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Woods

Jura Beech
F8931 MAT	                       0747 (H501) CST

Vosges Pear
F2884 MAT                                 H624 CST

Country Cherry
F1139 MAT                                 H480 CST

Redwood
F1293 MAT                                 H685 CST

Arabica Walnut
F8937 SMT                                 H562 BST

Janga Oak
F8982 LNW	                          H845 W03

Kivu Wenge
F8964 MAT                                 H687 CST

Gestola Oak
F8983 SMT                                 H846 BST

              Bellavista Oak
F8981 SMT                                 H844 BST

Scafell Oak
F8986 SMT                                 H848 BST

Italian Walnut
F8936 SMT                                 H561 BST

Monviso Oak
F8987 SMT                                 H849 BST

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.



30

      Allegro Beech Light
F8984 SMT                                 H847 BST

Riverside Oak
F8977 SMT                                 H853 BST

Rila Oak
F8978 SMT                                 H868 BST

Granada Oak
F8926 MAT                                 H338 CST

Dinara Walnut
F8969 SMT                                 H582 BST

Urban Oak
F8963 SMT                                 H349 BST

Marne Oak
F5381 SMT                                 H387 BST

Rena Pine
F5378 LNW                                H425 W03

Etna Oak
F8971 SMT                                 H863 BST

Eiger Walnut
F8979 SMT                                 H842 BST

Egmont Oak
F8985 SMT                                 H867 BST

Snowdon Oak
F8980 SMT                                 H843 BST

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.
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Woods

Kabongo
F8941 SMT                                 H680 BST

Torino Oak
F8923 SMT                                 H335 BST

Hudson Oak
F5376 LNW                                H385 W03

Verona Oak
F8924 SMT                                 H336 BST

Garonne Oak
F5379 SMT                                 H378 BST

Ottawa Pine
F5377 LNW                                H424 W03

Zebrano Frio
F8943 MAT                                 H682 CST

Nevis Oak
F8972 LNW                                H894 W03

Amazonia
F5375 LNW                                H689 W03

Delano Oak
F8966 SMT                                 H891 BST

Logan Oak
F8967 SMT                                 H892 BST

Fumed Oak
F8988 MAT                                 H850 CST

NEW

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.
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Patina Brush
F8975
F983

Fantasies

Printed sample are shown at approximately 1:1 scale.
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Patina Brush
F8975
F983
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Brushed Metal
F8766 MAT                                                                       F939 CST

Soft White
F7949 LNW                                                         0025 (WE13) W03

Diamond Black 
F2253 LNW                                                           0113 (UD35) W03

Alu
F8765 MAT                                                                       F934 CST

Metallic
F8767 MAT                                                                       F933 CST

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.
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Blue Jeans
F8989 MAT                                                                       F984 CST

Patina Brush
F8975 MAT                                                                      F983 CST

Woven
F8973 MAT                                                                      F981 CST

Tweed
F8974 MAT                                                                      F982 CST

Otter
K3202 LNW                                                                     U115 W03

Earth
F5342 LNW                                                                     U130 W03

Fantasies

Printed samples are shown at approximately 1:2 scale.

NEW
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Allegro Beech Light	 F8984	 H847	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30	

Alu	 F8765	 F934	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 34	

Amarena	 F6907	 U138	 Colors	 S 3050-R30B	 4006	 MAT	 CST	 24

Amazonia	 F5375	 H689	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 31

American Maple	 F1297	 H740	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 28

Arabica Walnut	 F8937	 H562	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 29

Azure White	 F8732	 WA12	 Colors	 S 0505-R60B	 9003	 MAT	 CST	  25

Belisio Oak	 F8921	 H320	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Bellavista Oak	 F8981	 H844 	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 29

Blue Jeans	 F8989	 F984	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 35

Brushed Metal	 F8766	 F939	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 34

Canice Oak	 F8968	 H399	 Woods			   LNW 	 W03	 28

Carnaval	 K1238	 U137	 Colors	 S 1580-Y90R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Cassis	 F6903	 U140	 Colors	 S 6030-R50B		  MAT	 CST	  24

China Blue	 F7884	 U267	 Colors	 S 3020-R90B		  MAT	 CST	  25

Choco	 F8757	 U288	 Colors	 S 6010-Y50R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Chrome Yellow	 F1485	 U136	 Colors	 S 1060-Y	 1018	 MAT	 CST	 24

Citadel	 K1097	 U129	 Colors	 S 6502-Y		  MAT	 CST	  25

Classic Walnut	 F5486	 H578	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Clementine	 F2962	 U272	 Colors	 S 1080-Y70R	 2009	 MAT	 CST	  24

Country Cherry	 F1139	 H480	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 29

Creamy	 F8760	 UD59	 Colors	 S 1010-Y30R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Delano Oak	 F8966	 H891	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Diamond Black	 F2253	 0113 (UD35)	 Colors	 S 9000-N	 9011	 MAT	 CST	  25

Diamond Black	 F2253	 0113 (UD35)	 Fantasies	 S 9000-N	 9011	 LNW	 W03	 34

Dinara Walnut	 F8969	 H582	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Dune Beige	 F8733	 U127	 Colors	 S 1505-Y40R	 9001	 MAT	 CST	  24

Earth	 F5342	 U130	 Colors	 S 6005-Y20R 	 7006	 MAT	 CST	  24

Earth	 F5342	 U130	 Fantasies	 S 6005-Y20R 	 7006	 LNW	 W03	 35

Egmont Oak	 F8985	 H867	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Eiger Walnut	 F8979	 H842	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Essential Oak Natural	 F8976	 H852	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 28

Etna Oak	 F8971	 H863	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Folkestone	 F7927	 U271	 Colors	 S 2500-N		  MAT	 CST	  25

Fondant	 F8753	 U282	 Colors	 S 8005-Y80R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Fossil	 F5349	 H850	 Colors	 S 3005-B80G		  MAT	 CST	 25

Fumed Oak	 F8988	 H850	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 31

Garonne Oak	 F5379	 H378	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Gestola Oak	 F8983	 H846	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 29

Granada Oak	 F8926	 H338	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 30

Graphite	 F7837	 U128	 Colors	 S 8000-N		  MAT	 CST	  25

Grotto	 F7846	 U148	 Colors	 S 5030-B10G		  MAT	 CST	  25

Hudson Oak	 F5376	 H385	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 31

Iron	 F7902	 U146	 Colors	 S 3502-Y		  MAT	 CST	 25

Italian Walnut	 F8936	 H561	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 29

Janga Oak	 F8982	 H845	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 29

Jasmina	 F8761	 0551 (UD72)	 Colors	 S 1005-Y50R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Jura Beech	 F8931	 0747 (H501)	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 29

Kabongo	 F8941	 H680	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Kivu Wenge	 F8964	 H687	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 29

Lemon	 F8755	 U285	 Colors	 S 1060-G60Y		  MAT	 CST	  25

Levante	 K3210	 U279	 Colors	 S 1070-Y40R	 2011	 MAT	 CST	  24

Lime	 F4177	 U270	 Colors	 S 1040-G50Y		  MAT	 CST	  25

Logan Oak	 F8967	 H892	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Magnolia	 K1962	 U222	 Colors	 S 0502-Y50R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Marne Oak	 F5381	 H387	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Maui	 F5347	 U142	 Colors	 S 3040-R40B		  MAT	 CST	 25

Metallic	 F8767	 F933	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 34

Modena Apple	 F8949	 0944 (H804)	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 28

Mojave	 F8751	 U287	 Colors	 S 3010-Y30R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Mokka	 F8750	 U284	 Colors	 S 5005-Y50R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Monviso Oak	 F8987	 H849	 Woods			   SMT	 BST 	 29

Navy Blue	 F7969	 U150	 Colors	 S 7020-R80B		  MAT	 CST	 25

Nevis Oak	 F8972	 H894	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 31

New Burgundy	 F7966	 U141	 Colors	 S 5040-R		  MAT	 CST 	 24

Oak Rustique	 F8922	 H327	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Odessa Beech	 F8934	 H534	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Opal	 F2966	 U149	 Colors	 S 1010-G10Y		  MAT	 CST 	 25

Ottawa Pine	 F5377	 H424	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 31

Otter	 K3202	 U115	 Colors	 S 4005-Y20R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Otter	 K3202	 U115	 Fantasies	 S 4005-Y20R		  LNW	 W03	 35

Name Range High Pressure Laminate
Formica®

Code
Unilin®

Code

Format (mm)

NCS® RAL®
3050 x 1300 2800 x 2070 x 18/19

Melamine Faced Boards Page
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Paruma Oak	 F8970	 H878	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Patina Brush	 F8975	 F983	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 35

Pearl Oak	 F8925	 H337	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Possum	 F5343	 U118	 Colors	 S 5005-G80Y 		  MAT	 CST	  25

Quartz	 F8762	 UD81	 Colors	 S 7500-N		  MAT	 CST	  25

Redwood	 F1293	 H685	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 29

Rena Pine	 F5378	 H425	 Woods			   LNW	 W03	 30

Rila Oak	 F8978	 H868	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Riverside Oak	 F8977	 H853	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Scafell Oak	 F8986	 H848	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	  29

Seed	 F5344	 U144	 Colors	 S 3005-G80Y		  MAT	 CST	  25

Silicon	 F8763	 0625 (UD96)	 Colors	 S 2000-N		  MAT	 CST	  25

Snowdon Oak	 F8980	 H843	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	  30

Soft White	 F7949	 0025 (WE13)	 Colors	 S 0500-N	 9016	 MAT	 CST	  25

Soft White	 F7949	 0025 (WE13)	 Fantasies	 S 0500-N	 9016	 LNW	 W03	 34

Solara Oak	 F8927	 H339	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Spectrum Blue	 F7851	 U265	 Colors	 S 3060-R80B		  MAT	 CST	  25

Spectrum Yellow	 F7940	 U135	 Colors	 S 1070-Y10R	 1023	 MAT	 CST	  24

Suomi Ash	 F8928	 H362	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Surf	 F7923	 U147	 Colors	 S 7020-R80B	 5013	 MAT	 CST	  24

Torino Oak	 F8923	 H335	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Tornado	 K2020	 UD26	 Colors	 S 4500-N	 7036	 MAT	 CST	  25

Turtle Grey	 F8965	 U292	 Colors	 S 2005-Y20R		  MAT	 CST	  24

Tweed	 F8974	 F982	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 35

Urban Oak	 F8963	 H349	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 30

Verona Oak	 F8924	 H336	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 31

Vibrant Green	 F6901	 U143	 Colors	 S 2060-G30Y	 6018	 MAT	 CST	 25

Viola	 F5345	 U139	 Colors	 S 5040-R30B		  MAT	 CST	  24

Vosges Pear	 F2884	 H624	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 29

White Birch	 F8946	 H720	 Woods			   SMT	 BST	 28

Woven	 F8973	 F981	 Fantasies			   MAT	 CST	 35

Zebrano Frio	 F8943	 H682	 Woods			   MAT	 CST	 31

Linewood	 W03

Soft Pearl	 CST

Topmat	 BST

Linewood	    LNW     LW

Matte 58	    MAT     58

Softmat*	    SMT     73

Name Range High Pressure Laminate
Formica®

Code
Unilin®

Code

Format (mm)

NCS® RAL®
3050 x 1300 2800 x 2070 x 18/19

Melamine Faced Boards Page

Please note that colour systems and their notations represent the closest colour available in the particular colour system and are provided for guidance only.
Selected decors in HPL are also available in sheet size 2150 x 950mm, ideal for interior door applications. For more information, check price list.

Surface Finishes

Description Description Unilin 
Code

Formica 
Code

Edgebanding Width (mm) Length (m/roll)Thickness (mm)

Alternative Thicknesses (mm)
Substrates Format (mm)

Stock 20 boards/pallet or picking 1-19 boards.· 
Made to order: for more information, check price list.· 

Formica® Laminate accreditations Unideco accreditation

Formica Group 
are FSC certified 
and comply with 
the requirements 
of FSC. Network 
of participating 
European Formica 
Group sites is 
shown on 
certificate number 
TT-COC-003588

* Due to possible gloss level changes, Softmat is recommended for light duty horizontal and vertical applications. Softmat offers all the performance 
benefits of HPL and provides the aesthetics and beauty of low-sheen natural wood. Gloss level changes do not constitute a defect in the product.

	Melamine preglued	 23	 0,35	 50

Melamine unglued	 23	 0,35	 100  

ABS			  23	 1,00	 75

ABS			  23	 2,00	 75

		  8 	 10 	 12	 16	 18	 19	 22	 25	 28

Chipboard	 2800 x 2070  	 · 	 · 	 ·	 ·	 ·	 ·	 ·	 ·	 ·
Moisture resistant board	 2800 x 2070				    ·	 ·	 ·	 ·
Flame retardant board	 2800 x 2070				    ·		  ·
MDF	 2800 x 2070			   ·	 ·	 ·	 ·	 ·
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Soft Pearl

Topmat

Surface finishes



 39

Linewood

Surface finishes







UNILIN, division panels
Ambachtenstraat 68
8870 Izegem
Belgium

Tel: +32 51 30 49 32 
Fax: +32 51 31 26 20   
info.panels@unilin.com 

unilinpanels.com

Melamine Faced Boards

Austria
Tel: +49 (0) 180 367 64 22
austria@formica.com
Belgium
Tel: +32 2 705 18 18
contact.belgie@formica.com
Denmark
Tel: +45 43 58 82 00
info.danmark@formica.com
Finland
Tel: +358 3 5800 200
info.finland@formica.com
France
Tel: +33 (0) 3 87 29 10 13 
service.echantillons@formica.com
Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 180 367 64 22
kontakt.deutschland@formica.com
Holland
Tel: +31 (0) 70 413 48 20
contact.nederland@formica.com
Ireland
Tel: +353 1 872 4322
samples.uk@formica.com
Italy
Tel: +39 011 9027092
italia@formica.com
Middle East
Tel: +971 4 329 82 80 
middle.east@formica.com
Morocco
Tel: +212 (0) 522472047 
administration.maroc@formica.com
Norway
Tel: +47 800 13 016 
info.norge@formica.com
Poland
Tel: +48 22 516 20 84/85
info.polska@formica.com
Russia 
Tel: +7 495 646 07 25
Samples tel: +8 800 333 11 63 
russia@formica.com
Spain
Tel: +34 902 11 47 73
muestras@formica.com
Sweden
Tel: +46 42 38 48 00
info.sverige@formica.com
Switzerland
Tel: +41 44 818 88 18
schweiz@formica.com
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 191 259 3100
Samples tel: +44 191 259 3512
samples.uk@formica.com

formica.com

High Pressure Laminate
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HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE & MELAMINE FACED BOARDS




